2
Automation
OEM750 & 750X microstep drives
Improved performance based
on a winning formula
Developed from the highly-successful OEM350/650 series,
the OEM750 and OEM750X combine even higher
performance with the benefits of high-resolution

Accessories
C10  -  LVD/EMC motor cable kit (includes 3mtr cable, gland (360° shield connector), R-clamp and assembly instructions).
Motor ordering information
CE Size 23 Frame Motors
Part No. Desctiption
OS2HA -ppppp Standard, Size 23, half stack (57-40)
A winding motor
OS21A -ppppp Standard, Size 23, single stack (57-51)
A winding motor
OS22A -ppppp Standard, Size 23, double stack (57-83)
A winding motor
CE Size 34 Frame Motors
Part No. Desctiption
RS21B -ppppp Standard, Size 34, half stack (83-62)
B winding motor
RS32B -ppppp Standard, Size 34, single stack (83-93)
B winding motor
RS33B-ppppp Standard, Size 34, double stack (83-135)
B winding motor
How to order CE motors
Size 23 Frame
Size 34 Frame
OEM750/750X motor data
Series
0 (Octagonal)
Type
S = Standard
Frame Size
2=Size 23
(2.5")
Winding Type
A = 75DC winding
(grey painted motors)
No. of
Rotor Stacks
H = Half
1 = 1 Stack
2 = 2 Stack
Shaft
S = Single
D = Double
Motor Construction/
Hookup
FLY = Regular
construction with
flying (8) leads
Encoder Option
Blank = No feedback
HJ = 512 ppr single-ended kit
w/0.3m flying leads
RE = 1000 ppr differential kit
encoder w/line driver & 0.3m
flying leads (call for availability)
RC = 1000 ppr differential kit
encoder w/line driver & 3m
cable (call for availability)
Shaft
Modification
N = Standard
(smooth)
Motor Construction/
Hookup
Series
R (Round)
Type
S = Standard
Frame Size
2=Size 34
(3.38")
Winding Type
B = 170VDC winding
(black painted motors)
No. of
Rotor Stacks
1 = 1 Stack
2 = 2 Stack
3 = 3 Stac
Shaft
S = Single
D = Double
Motor Construction/
Hookup
Shaft
Modification
N = Standard
(smooth)
NPS = End bell/terminal
board via 1/2" NPS pipe
thread
C10 = NPS option with